



## Bid Tabulation

Village of New Lebanon  
2021 Paving Program Gloria Avenue  
June 24, 2021

					Outdoor Enterprise, LLC Troy, Ohio			Coate Construction LLC West Milton, Ohio			Fillmore Construction LLC Leesburg, Ohio			Adleta, Inc. Cincinnati, Ohio			Barrett Paving Materials Inc. Franklin, Ohio
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	202	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	232	\$15.00	\$3,480.00	\$6.00	\$1,392.00	\$5.00	\$1,160.00	\$10.00	\$2,320.00	\$10.44	\$2,422.08	\$12.00	\$2,784.00	
2	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	270	\$15.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$2.00	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$1,350.00	\$3.60	\$972.00	\$6.00	\$1,620.00	
3	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	670	\$30.00	\$20,100.00	\$40.00	\$26,800.00	\$18.00	\$12,060.00	\$30.00	\$20,100.00	\$42.33	\$28,361.10	\$54.00	\$36,180.00	
4	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	196	\$70.00	\$13,720.00	\$5.00	\$980.00	\$44.00	\$8,624.00	\$30.00	\$5,880.00	\$72.84	\$14,276.64	\$75.00	\$14,700.00	
5	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2008	\$2.00	\$4,016.00	\$0.50	\$1,004.00	\$1.00	\$2,008.00	\$2.00	\$4,016.00	\$2.37	\$4,758.96	\$2.50	\$5,020.00	
6	254	4" PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	350	\$10.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00	\$18.00	\$6,300.00	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$21.40	\$7,490.00	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	
7	304	8" AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	446	\$55.00	\$24,530.00	\$60.00	\$26,760.00	\$57.00	\$25,422.00	\$60.00	\$26,760.00	\$47.34	\$21,113.64	\$60.00	\$26,760.00	
8	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.06 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	262	\$5.00	\$1,310.00	\$5.00	\$1,310.00	\$6.00	\$1,572.00	\$4.00	\$1,048.00	\$3.21	\$841.02	\$3.00	\$786.00	
9	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT APPLIED @ 0.09 GAL/S.Y.	GAL.	31	\$8.00	\$248.00	\$5.00	\$155.00	\$6.00	\$186.00	\$4.00	\$124.00	\$3.21	\$99.51	\$3.00	\$93.00	
10	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	C.Y.	98	\$200.00	\$19,600.00	\$180.00	\$17,640.00	\$200.00	\$19,600.00	\$168.00	\$16,464.00	\$246.10	\$24,117.80	\$215.00	\$21,070.00	
11	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, PG64-22	C.Y.	164	\$180.00	\$29,520.00	\$165.00	\$27,060.00	\$184.00	\$30,176.00	\$164.00	\$26,896.00	\$208.65	\$34,218.60	\$165.00	\$27,060.00	
12	608	CURB RAMP	S.F.	270	\$40.00	\$10,800.00	\$14.00	\$3,780.00	\$13.00	\$3,510.00	\$15.00	\$4,050.00	\$15.67	\$4,230.90	\$20.00	\$5,400.00	
13	609	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND	FT.	212	\$30.00	\$6,360.00	\$39.00	\$8,268.00	\$54.00	\$11,448.00	\$50.00	\$10,600.00	\$40.50	\$8,586.00	\$40.00	\$8,480.00	
14	605	4" BASE PIPE UNDERDRAIN, 707.31 (PERFORATED)	FT.	750	\$15.00	\$11,250.00	\$7.00	\$5,250.00	\$16.50	\$12,375.00	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$20.34	\$15,255.00	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	
15	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$654.79	\$1,964.37	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	
16	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$4,036.41	\$4,036.41	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	
17	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1000	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.55	\$4,550.00	\$1.20	\$1,200.00	
18	SPEC	CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$187,484.00</b>		<b>\$167,254.00</b>		<b>\$168,681.00</b>		<b>\$176,708.00</b>		<b>\$202,294.03</b>		<b>\$208,603.00</b>	